000 "3HEPINA 5"

O60poTHO-CcanbaoBast BeAoMOCTb no cyeTy 20 3a 2020 .
BbiBOAMMbIE AaHHble: BY (faHHble GyxrasTepckoro yyerta)

Cuyer
HomeHknaTypHble rpynmbl
CrtaTbu 3atpat

20

BbipaboTka anekTpoaHeprum, A3C
n. CHeXHoropckuii

<...>
AmMopTu3auma
B3Hockl B PCC o1 HC 1 M3
3apaboTHasa nnata
KanutanbHblli peMoHT
Matepuanbl kanuTanbHbIN
pPEMOHT
Ycnyrn (paboTbl) KanuTanbHbIN
pPEMOHT
O6LLEeX035NCTBEHHbIE pacxoabl
AreHTCKOe BO3HarpaxgeHve
ApeHpa nepcoHana AYT
WHdpopmal, obenyxvsaHue
KaHuenapckune ToBapbl
KomaHAnpoBOYHbIE pacxofbl
Pacxoabl CMA
ycnyrn 6aHka
Ycnyrn cBasu
CTpaxoBble B3HOCbI
Tekywwunii peMoHT
Matepuans! TekyLwuii peMoHT
LlexoBble pacxogpl
OxpaHa Tpyfa
MeankameHTbl
CwMbiBatoLive cpeactea
Cneuogexpga n CU3
Mpouve uexosble
MatepuanbHble pacxofbl
LexoBble
Mpouwne ycnyrv Lexosble
CopepxaHue TpaHcnopTa
rcm
Mcnonb3oBaHue NMYHOrO
TpaHcnopTa
KomneHacauus T'CM npu
MCNob30BaHNMN NINYHOTO
TpaHcnopTa
TpaHcnopTHble ycnyru
OHepropecypcsbl
TennoaHeprusa

O6cnyxvBaHue
3N1eKTpoo6opyL0BaHUSA

<...>
O6LLEeX035NCTBEHHbIE pacxoabl
AreHTCKOE BO3HarpaxgeHue
ApeHpa nepcoHana AYn
MHdopmal, o6cnyxmBaHme
KaHuenapckue tosapbl
KomaHAnpoBOYHbIE pacxofbl
ycnyrn 6aHka
Ycnyrn cBasu
LlexoBble pacxoabl
OxpaHa Tpyga
MegnkamMeHTbl
CwmblBatoLWwue cpeacrea
Cneuogexpa n CU3
Mpouve uexosble
MaTepuanbHble pacxofbl
LexoBble
CopepxaHue TpaHcnopTa
Vcnonb3oBaHne NMYHOro
TpaHcnopTa
KomneHacauusa TCM npu
MCNOb30BaHNMN SIMYHOTO
TpaHcnopTa

nToro

naBHbI Byxrantep

Canbo Ha Havasno nepuoga
Kpeawut

O60poThI 3a neprog,

[ebet

27 601 916,53
27 515 383,44

298 906,44
27 367,72

4 561 287,06
184 507,87
99 692,40

84 815,47

1774 643,17
23 846,28
1696 011,08
10 924,61

12 805,98

5 117,07

12 965,00

7 741,57
5231,58

949 929,25
251 581,72
251 581,72
18 861 690,72
60 517,24

2 027,40
1512,00

56 977,84

18 801 173,48
201 615,63

1 000,00

18 208 896,85
18 177 024,97
12 783,57

19 088,31

389 661,00
605 469,49
605 469,49

86 533,09

13 737,53
153,72

13 268,92
75,39
109,02
23,63
58,43
48,42

72 795,56
3 410,70
1013,70
756,00
1641,00
69 384,86
69 132,40

252,46
100,52

151,94

27601 916,53

" %°J1

Kpeawut

27 601 916,53

27 515 383,44

27 515 383,44

86 533,09

86 533,09

27 601 916,53

Canbfo Ha KoHeL, nepuosa
[ebet Kpegut

O.B.lOHuuKasn



