000 "ЭНЕРГИЯ 5"

Оборотно-сальдовая ведомость по счету 20 за 2020 г.

Выводимые данные: БУ (данные бухгалтерского учета)

Счет	Сальдо на начало периода Оборот					конец периода
оменклатурные группы	Дебет	Кредит	Дебет	Кредит	Дебет	Кредит
татьи затрат			07.004.610.50	07.004.040.70		
0 Выработка электроэнергии, ДЭС		Property Control of Co	27 601 916,53 27 515 383,44	27 601 916,53		
п. Снежногорский		-	27 515 383,44	27 515 383,44		
п. Снежногорскии		The state of the s		27 515 202 44	TROOM I TREPTEMENT IN SECULAR TRANSPORTATION AND SECULAR SECUL	AND THE RESERVE AND THE PARTY OF THE PARTY O
Амортизация	(former) and control of the control		298 906,44	27 515 383,44		
Взносы в ФСС от НС и ПЗ	tradeministrative / "could black a initialist theorem are not." The continues		27 367,72	abortolisa Governo (POR vestras de Periodo (Periodo (Periodo)) — Vestro (Vestro (Vestr	been a comment of the	
Заработная плата				- W-1100-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-0	CARTONIAN Normal and the Control and Annual	MATERIAN AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND A
Капитальный ремонт	-	Library Barrell Manager Market Control Control	4 561 287,06 184 507,87	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR		Place of the State
Материалы капитальный	Normally to		99 692,40	1 - disastes	VALUE SELECTION PROVIDENCE TO COMMUNICATION CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR OF T	
ремонт		and Account of	99 092,40			
Услуги (работы) капитальный			84 815,47			
ремонт		A contract of the contract of	04 013,47			
Общехозяйственные расходы	- +V	The state of the s	1 774 643,17			
Агентское вознаграждение	Service + A		23 846,28		C. C. S. S. Senson Street, Company of the Company o	
Аренда персонала АУП			1 696 011,08	**************************************	DEC. ALC AND A	
Информац обслуживание			10 924,61		Spanish Million A. W	
Канцелярские товары	3.4 × 3.000		12 805,98			
Командировочные расходы	V-0		5 117,07	mediates and different or C. Lie, a reason to describe destruction on the collection of the Chicago of Yandilla,	and the fundament of the second secon	
Расходы СМИ	(A CAN) - A CANONICATION OF THE CANONICATION O		12 965,00	Carama, Communication (Carama)	RESIDENCE SANDARY OF THE SANDARA OF SANDARY AS A PROPERTY OF THE SANDARA SANDA	
услуги банка			7 741,57		Terra Addison	AND ALL PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY AND
Услуги связи		The state of the s	5 231,58			
Страховые взносы			949 929,25			
Текущий ремонт			251 581,72			
Материалы текущий ремонт	man value out a PPA de Archelle de mander de la distribución de la des		251 581,72		3 2 200	
Цеховые расходы			18 861 690,72			
Охрана труда			60 517,24			
Медикаменты			2 027,40			
Смывающие средства	Alban		1 512,00			
Спецодежда и СИЗ		tina consistenti	56 977,84			
Прочие цеховые			18 801 173,48	·		
Материальные расходы			201 615,63			
цеховые						
Прочие услуги цеховые			1 000,00			
Содержание транспорта			18 208 896,85			
ГСМ			18 177 024,97			
Использование личного			12 783,57			Selection from the SEASON of the Administration of Association of the
транспорта			MAP A COLUMN			
Компенасация ГСМ при			19 088,31			WWW.ANTO. With multiplication and to the laterance Associatement of the
использовании личного						
транспорта		all production of the control of the	namen and a second			
Транспортные услуги			389 661,00			
Энергоресурсы			605 469,49			
Теплоэнергия			605 469,49			
Обслуживание			86 533,09	86 533,09		
электрооборудования						
<>				86 533,09		
Общехозяйственные расходы		A contract of the contract of	13 737,53			
Агентское вознаграждение			153,72	State - and state -		
Аренда персонала АУП			13 268,92	MANAGER STREET	Politica II internativa Paris Charles Anno Anno Anno Anno Anno Anno Anno Ann	Additional Control of the Control of
Информац обслуживание			75,39	Mighter Adequatement		
Канцелярские товары		A COLOR OF THE COL	109,02	s. Phonographic and the selection and the selection of th		
Командировочные расходы	The	0.68.02.04.996666.05.6.090.4396.66.145.070.0.006	23,63	AND STREET WAS ASSESSED.	MARKET TO THE PROPERTY OF THE	
услуги банка	er Charles Compression of the Compression of the Charles Compression of the		58,43			
Услуги связи			48,42	and the second s	Company of the Compan	
Цеховые расходы		A Company of the Comp	72 795,56			
Охрана труда		TOUR THE VARIANCE MAY THE VARIANCE AND THE PROPERTY AND THE VARIANCE AND T	3 410,70	15 TOTAL STREET, CONTINUE OF THE STREET, CONTINUE OF T	SECURAL PROPERTY AND THE WEST TRANSPORT	
Медикаменты			1 013,70			
Смывающие средства	sayap verasası	- Andrewson	756,00			
Спецодежда и СИЗ			1 641,00			
Прочие цеховые		THE RESIDENCE TO THE ABOUT OF T	69 384,86	The second secon		
Материальные расходы		PLL STATE OF	69 132,40	on the same		
цеховые	"Today's Subject " residence" Authorisis for his processor's	AMAZON TO THE STATE OF THE STAT				
Содержание транспорта			252,46			
Использование личного			100,52	and the second		
транспорта		to the second se			n produktiva kalika kalika sa sina na kana kana kana kana kana kana kan	
Компенасация ГСМ при			151,94			To Aller State Sta
использовании личного			5			3
транспорта		-				
Ітого			27 601 916.53	27 601 916,53		

Главный бухгалтер

Энергия 5